
Report on Ford Explorer 2020 
VIN: 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

Search Date: September 07, 2021 

Odometer Owner 

Information 

Sales History Pricing 

199,999 
Miles 

2 
Records Found 

0 
No Records Found 

3 
Available 

Vehicle Data 

YEAR: 

2020 

MAKE, MODEL: 

Ford Explorer 

2020 

TRIM: 

XL

T 

DRIVE 

TYPE: 

AWD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Crash Test 

Ratings 

 

2 
Available 

Aw 

Acc 

Awar 
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Title Records 
Owner 

Information 
Sales History 
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NHTSA Crash Junk/Salvage Problem Checks 

Test Ratings Records (Title Brands) 

 

 

BRAKE SYSTEM: 

Ventilated Disc 

RESTRAINT 
TYPE: 

Unknown 

MANUFACTURED 
IN: 

USA 

STYLE: 

Luxury Utility 

 
 

 

BODY TYPE: 

SUV/Crossover 

BODY SUBTYPE: 

SUV/Crossover 

DOORS
: 

5 

MFR 

MODEL 

NUMBER: 

0123456789 

 

 
 

   
 

Photographs of vehicles are reference material only and may not reflect the actual color of the individual vehicle you have 

searched. 

 

Car Overview 

The 2021 Mercedes-Benz G-class isn't just a six-figure SUV driven by the rich and famous, it's an unmistakable off-

road icon than lives up to its considerable reputation. Sure, the G-class's lofty price tag means it's only available to 

folks in a certain tax bracket, but anyone can appreciate the tall and square design that has been its calling card for 

decades. While Mercedes carefully evolved the Geländewagen's outward appearance during a recent redesign, the 

company greatly improved its road manners... Read More 

 



Mileage 

Last Reported Mileage Estimated Mileage 

41,000 miles 41,000 miles 

Source:  Note: Please be aware that the estimated mileage 

provided is not the current 

mileage of the VIN-checked vehicle. Our 

system determines the average mileage by 

analyzing data from similar vehicles from same 

states. 

 
Title Records 

 
Current Title 

 
 

 

3 3 3 

NHTSA Recalls Total Loss Record Auto Specs 

3 3 3 

Awards and 

Accolades 
Pricing Location History 

3 

Manufacturer 

Information 



Issue Date 

 

September 07, 2021 

State 

 

Alabama 

Mileage 

 

Unknown 

September 07, 2021 Alaska Exempt 

September 07, 2021 Arizona 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Arkansas 99,999 

September 07, 2021 California 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Colorado 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Connecticut 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Delaware 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Florida 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Georgia 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Hawaii 99,999 

September 07, 2021 Idaho 99,999 

 

Historic Titles 
 

Issue Date 

 

September 07, 2021 

State 

 

Massachusetts 

Mileage 

 

N/A 

September 07, 2021 California 26,276 

September 07, 2021 Texas 16,370 



Owner Information 

Our databases returned no information on the owner(s) of this vehicle. 

Owner #1 

Owner #2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Name: SHOW OWNER INFO 

Address: SHOW OWNER INFO 

Last Updated: MM/DD/YYYY 

 

 

 
 

Name: SHOW OWNER INFO 

Address: SHOW OWNER INFO 

Last Updated: MM/DD/YYYY 

Source: 



 
 

Junk/Salvage Records 

 

Great news! There is no Junk/Salvage Record for this car. This means that no Junk/Salvage has been 

reported to NMVTIS by any of the state authorities. 

 
Result #1 

 

VIN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

Date Obtained: September 07, 2021 

Disposition: To be Determined 

Description: Not on File 

Intended for export: No 

Name of Reporting Source: The Salvage Center 

City of Reporting Source: UXBridge 

State of Reporting Source: Massachusetts 

Phone Number of Reporting Source: 5082785115 

Email Address of Reporting Source: pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com 

 
 

Result #2 

 

VIN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

mailto:pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com


Date Obtained: September 07, 2021 

Disposition: To be Determined 

Description: Not on File 

Intended for export: No 

Name of Reporting Source: The Salvage Center 

City of Reporting Source: UXBridge 

State of Reporting Source: Massachusetts 

Phone Number of Reporting Source: 5082785115 

Email Address of Reporting Source: pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com 

 

 

Result #2 

 

VIN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

Date Obtained: September 07, 2021 

Disposition: To be Determined 

Description: Not on File 

Intended for export: No 

Name of Reporting Source: The Salvage Center 

City of Reporting Source: UXBridge 

State of Reporting Source: Massachusetts 

mailto:pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com


Explanatory Note: 

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the 

VIN to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The 

information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN 

(i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business. 

Source: 

Total Loss Records 

Great news! There is no Total Loss Record for this car. This means that no Total Loss has 

been reported to NMVTIS by any of the state authorities. 

Result #1 

Phone Number of Reporting Source: 5082785115 

Email Address of Reporting Source: pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VIN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

Date Obtained: September 07, 2021 

Name of Reporting Source: The Salvage Center 

City of Reporting Source: UXBridge 

State of Reporting Source: Massachusetts 

mailto:pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com


Phone Number of Reporting Source: 5082785115 

Email Address of Reporting Source: pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com 

 

 

Result #2 

 

VIN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

Date Obtained: September 07, 2021 

Name of Reporting Source: The Salvage Center 

City of Reporting Source: UXBridge 

State of Reporting Source: Massachusetts 

Phone Number of Reporting Source: 5082785115 

Email Address of Reporting Source: pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com 

 

 
Result #3 

 

VIN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

Date Obtained: September 07, 2021 

Name of Reporting Source: The Salvage Center 

City of Reporting Source: UXBridge 

State of Reporting Source: Massachusetts 

Phone Number of Reporting Source: 5082785115 

mailto:pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com
mailto:pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com


Pricing 

New Car Prices & Values 
? 

 
 

Email Address of Reporting Source: pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com 

Explanatory Note: 

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the 

VIN to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The 

information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes 

what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business. 

Source: 

mailto:pzenkus@thesalvagecenter.com


 

Used Car Values 

 
 

MSRP: 

$199,999 

Invoice: 

$99,999 

Equipped 

Retail: 

$9,999 



 

Prices below are based on 99,999 miles odometer reading and known vehicle 

registration in state of XXXXXXXX. 

You can adjust actual mileage to see more accurate price estimates. 

Actual Mileage 

Actual State of Registration 

Refresh 

Submit 

2021 Mercedes-Benz G-Class 2021 

Mercedes-Benz GLC Coupe 

2021 Mercedes-Benz GLE SUV 

This VIN is corresponding to more than one vehicle. 

Please choose the vehicle you want values for from the list below: 



 

Residuals (How Much Your Car Might Cost 

in the Future) 

 

 

 

 

 

lesale ?
 

 
 

Average 

$999 
Rough 

$999 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Trade-In Value ?
 

 

 

 
Who 

X-Clean Clean Average Rough X-Clean Clean 

$999 $999 $999 $999 $999 $999 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
X-Clean 

$999 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 

Retail ?
 

 
Clean Average 

$999 $999 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Rough 

$999 

 



 

10,000 miles per year 
 

 

 

 
 

2024 50% $ 

 

2025 
    

60

% 
$ 

 

       

2026 
     

70% $ 
        

2027 
   

55

% 
$ 

  

        

2028 
  

48% $ 
   

        

2029 
  

47% $ 
   

        

2030 
  

47% $ 
   

        

2031 
 

40

% 
$ 

    

        

2032 
  

45% $ 
   

        

2033 25% $ 
     



Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director y 

/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

 

 

Sales History 
 

 
Found At 

 
Year 

 
Price 

 

eBay.com 2021 $199,999 

 

 

Autotrader.com 2021 $199,999 



Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director 

y/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

 

  

 

Carvana.com 2021 $199,999 

 

 

Carmax.com 2021 $199,999 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director y 

/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 



Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director 

y/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

 

  

 

Cars.com 2021 $199,999 

 

 

Carfax.com 2021 $199,999 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director y 

/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 



Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director 

y/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

 

  

 

Cargurus.com 2021 $199,999 

 

 

Vroom.com 2021 $199,999 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director y 

/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 



Problem Checks (Title Brands) 

Title Brand Description Issuing State Date Applied 

Flood Damage 

Vehicle damaged by 

freshwater flood (or it is 

unknown whether the 

damage was caused by 

fresh water or salt 

water). 

Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

Fire Damage 
Vehicle damaged by 

fire. 
Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

Hail Damage 
Vehicle damaged by 

hail. 
Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

Salt Water 

Damage 

Vehicle damaged by 

saltwater flood. 
Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 

  
 

 

 

Last seen on: Unknown 

First seen on: Unknown 

Source: Unknown 

Seller Name: Unknown 

City/State/Zip: Unknown 

 

Price: Unknown 

Miles: Unknown 

Data Source: Unknown 

URL: https://websitena 

me.com/director y 

/directory/direct 

ory/directory/dire 

ctory/Asd87rq2hd 

khjuoH-DIOVHah1 

7346-askdjb 

Seller Type: Unknown 

New/Used: Unknown 

 



Title Brand Description Issuing State Date Applied 

 

Vandalism 
Vehicle damaged by 

vandals. 

 

Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Kit 

Vehicle that has been 

built by combining a 

chassis with a different 

(non-matching VIN) 

frame, engine, and body 

parts. The VIN on the 

chassis is used as the 

vehicle's VIN. 

 

 

 

Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 

 

 
Dismantled 

Vehicle can only be sold 

as parts and cannot be 

legally driven. 

 
Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Junk 

Vehicle is incapable of 

safe operation for use on 

the roads or highways 

and has no resale value 

except as a source of 

parts or scrap, or the 

vehicle's owner has 

irreversibly designated 

the vehicle as a source of 

parts or scrap. Vehicle 

shall never be titled or 

registered. Also known as 

nonrepairable, scrapped, 

or destroyed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Rebuilt 

Vehicle, previously 

branded"salvage", has 

passed anti-theft and 

safety inspections, or 

other jurisdiction 

procedures, to ensure 

the vehicle was rebuilt 

to required standards. 

Also known as prior 

salvage (salvaged). 

 

 

 

 
Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 



Title Brand Description Issuing State Date Applied 

 

 

 

 
Reconstructed 

Vehicle that has been 

permanently altered 

from original 

construction by 

removing, adding, or 

substituting major 

components. 

 

 

 
Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 



Title Brand Description Issuing State Date Applied 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Salvage / 

       Damage or 

Not Specified 

Vehicle has been 

wrecked, destroyed or 

damaged, to the extent 

that the total estimated or 

actual cost of parts and 

labor to rebuild or 

reconstruct the vehicle to 

its pre-accident condition 

and for legal operation 

on roads or highways 

exceeds a jurisdiction-

defined percentage of the 

retail value of the vehicle. 

The retail value of the 

vehicle is determined by a 

current edition of a 

nationally recognized 

compilation (to include 

automated data bases) of 

retail values. Salvage 

/ Damage or Not 

Specified also includes 

any vehicle to which an 

insurance company 

acquires ownership 

pursuant to a damage 

settlement, or any vehicle 

that the vehicle's owner 

may wish to designate as 

a salvage vehicle by 

obtaining a salvage title, 

without regard to extent 

of the vehicle's damage 

and repairs, or any 

vehicle for which  the 

jurisdiction cannot 

distinguish the reason the 

vehicle was designated 

salvage. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 
 

 

 

Test Vehicle 

Vehicle is built and 

retained by the 

manufacturer for 

testing. 

 

Massachusetts September 07, 2021 

 



Auto Specs 

Engine 

In rare cases, the same VIN number may be associated with multiple vehicles, or the vehicle 

can be reported with a range of possible engines. When this happens, we list all engines 

associated with the searched vehicle. 

 

Result #1 

Availability: Unknown 

MSRP: Unknown 

Brand Name: Unknown 

Max Payload: Unknown 

Aspiration: Unknown 

Bore: Unknown 

Compression: Unknown 

Displacement: Unknown 

 

Invoice Price: Unknown 

Engine Code: Unknown 

Fleet: Unknown 

Block Type: Unknown 

Cam Type: Unknown 

Cylinders: Unknown 

Fuel Induction: Unknown 

Fuel Type: Unknown 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 Show More 

Source: 



Result #2 

Availability: Unknown 

MSRP: Unknown 

Brand Name: Unknown 

Max Payload: Unknown 

Aspiration: Unknown 

Bore: Unknown 

Compression: Unknown 

Displacement: Unknown 

Fuel Quality: Unknown 

Oil Capacity: Unknown 

Stroke: Unknown 

Valve Timing: Unknown 

 

Invoice Price: Unknown 

Engine Code: Unknown 

Fleet: Unknown 

Block Type: Unknown 

Cam Type: Unknown 

Cylinders: Unknown 

Fuel Induction: Unknown 

Fuel Type: Unknown 

Redline: Unknown 

Valves: Unknown 

Max HP: Unknown 

Max Torque: Unknown 

 

Transmissions 

In rare cases, the same VIN number may be associated with multiple vehicles, or the 

vehicle can be reported with a range of possible transmissions. When this happens, we list 

  
 

 

 
 

 

Redline: Unknown 

Valves: Unknown 

Max HP: Unknown 

Max Torque: Unknown 

 

Fuel Quality: Unknown 

Oil Capacity: Unknown 

Stroke: Unknown 

Valve Timing: Unknown 

 



all transmissions associated with the searched vehicle. 

 

Result #1 

Result #2 

Brand Name: Unknown 

Detail Type: Unknown 

Gears: Unknown 

Code: Unknown 

 

Invoice: Unknown 

MSRP: Unknown 

Availability: Unknown 

Fleet: Unknown 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 
 

Invoice: Unknown 

MSRP: Unknown 

Availability: Unknown 

Fleet: Unknown 

 

Brand Name: Unknown 

Detail Type: Unknown 

Gears: Unknown 

Code: Unknown 

 

Standard Specifications 

Brakes 

Seating 

Drivetrai

n 

Exterior Dimensions 

Axle Ratio: Unknown 

Front Brake 

Diameter: 

Unknown 

Rear Brake 

Diameter: 

Unknown 

 

Head Room 1st 

Row: 

Unknown 

Head Room 2nd 

Row/Rear: 

Unknown 

Hip Room 1st 

Row: 

Unknown 

Hip Room 2nd 

Row/Rear: 

Unknown 

 



Max Seating: Unknown 

Seating Rows: Unknown 

Shoulder Room 

1st Row: 

Unknown 

Shoulder Room 

2nd Row/Rear: 

Unknown 

Standard Seating: Unknown 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Interior Dimensions 

 

 

 

 

 

Performance Specifications 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Steering 

Weights and Capacities 
 

Curb Weight: Unknown 

Fuel Tank 

Capacity: 

Unknown 

Gross Vehicle 

Weight Range: 

Unknown 

Gross Vehicle 

Weight Rating: 

Unknown 

Max Payload: Unknown 

 
Wheels and Tires 

 

Steering Ratio 

(Ancillary): 

Unknown 

Front Track 

Width: 

Unknown 

Height: Unknown 

Length: Unknown 

Rear Track Width: Unknown 

Turning Circle 

(Ancillary): 

Unknown 

Wheelbase: Unknown 

Width: Unknown 

Width Without 

Mirrors: 

Unknown 

 

Cargo Volume: Unknown 

Passenger 

Volume: 

Unknown 

 

Acceleration (0- 

60MPH) 

(Ancillary): 

Unknown 

Aerodynamic 

Drag (Ancillary): 

Unknown 

 

Front Tire 

Description: 

Unknown 

Front Wheel 

Diameter: 

Unknown 

Front Wheel Size: Unknown 

Front Wheel 

Width: 

Unknown 

Rear Tire 

Description: 

Unknown 

 



Turns Lock-to- 

Lock (Ancillary): 

Unknown Rear Wheel 

Diameter: 

Unknown 

Rear Wheel Size: Unknown 

Rear Wheel 

Width: 

Unknown 

Tire Type: Unknown 

 

Standard Generic Equipment 

Entertainment and Technology 
 

Audio System 

In-car Entertainment 

Telematics 

Exterior 

Infotainment: Unknown 

Antenna type: Unknown 

In-Dash CD: Unknown 

Radio data 

system: 

Unknown 

Speed sensitive 

volume control: 

Unknown 

Total speakers: Unknown 

Auxiliary audio 

input: 

Unknown 

Radio: Unknown 

Satellite radio: Unknown 

 

Driver assistance 

app: 

Unknown 

Navigation app: Unknown 

Wireless data 

link: 

Unknown 

Real time traffic: Unknown 

Electronic 

messagin 

assistance: 

Unknown 

Phone: Unknown 

 



Exterior Features 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lights 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Roof 

 
Mirrors 

 

Side mirror 

adjustments: 

Unknown 

Side mirrors: Unknown 

 
Wheels and Tires 

 

Spare tire mount 

location: 

Unknown 

Spare wheel type: Unknown 

Wheel spokes: Unknown 

Spare tire size: Unknown 

Tire pressure 

monitoring 

system: 

Unknown 

Wheels: Unknown 

 
Windows 

 

Front wipers: Unknown 

Power windows: Unknown 

Heated windshield 

wiper rests: 

Unknown 

Window 

defogger: 

Unknown 

 

 
Moonroof/sunroof: Unknown 

Door handle 

color: 

Unknown 

Front bumper 

color: 

Unknown 

Mirror color: Unknown 

Rear spoiler: Unknown 

Window trim: Unknown 

Exhaust tip color: Unknown 

Grille color: Unknown 

Rear bumper 

color: 

Unknown 

Rear spoiler 

color: 

Unknown 

 

Daytime running 

lights: 

Unknown 

Headlights: Unknown 

Taillights: Unknown 

Exterior entry 

lights: 

Unknown 

Front fog lights: Unknown 

 



Interior 
 

Air Conditioning 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Comfort Features 

 
Convenience Features 

 

Assist handle: Unknown 

Center console: Unknown 

Cruise control: Unknown 

Dimming rearview 

mirror: 

Unknown 

Multi-function 

remote: 

Unknown 

Power outlet(s): Unknown 

Push-button start: Unknown 

Retained accessory 

power: 

Unknown 

Steering wheel 

mounted 

controls: 

Unknown 

Tool kit: Unknown 

Cargo area light: Unknown 

Courtesy lights: Unknown 

 
Seats 

 

Driver seat power 

adjustments: 

Unknown 

Front seat type: Unknown 

Rear headrests: Unknown 

Air filtration: Unknown 

Front air 

conditioning 

zones: 

Unknown 

Rear vents: Unknown 

Front air 

conditioning: 

Unknown 

 

Armrests: Unknown 

Dash trim: Unknown 

Door trim: Unknown 

Floor material: Unknown 

Interior accents: Unknown 

Center console 

trim: 

Unknown 

Door sill trim: Unknown 

Floor mat 

material: 

Unknown 

Floor mats: Unknown 

Shift knob trim: Unknown 

Steering wheel 

trim: 

Unknown 

 



Instrumentation 
 

Clock: Unknown 

Driver 

information 

system: 

Unknown 

External 

temperature 

display: 

Unknown 

Gauge: Unknown 

Digital odometer: Unknown 

Electroluminescent 

instrumentation: 

Unknown 

Fuel economy 

display: 

Unknown 

Multi-function 

display: 

Unknown 

Trip computer: Unknown 

Warnings and 

reminders: 

Unknown 

Trip odometer: Unknown 

 

Performance 
 

Powertrain 

Suspension 
 

Front shock type: Unknown 

Front stabilizer 

bar: 

Unknown 

Upholstery: Unknown 

Front headrests: Unknown 

Passenger seat 

power 

adjustments: 

Unknown 

Rear seat type: Unknown 

Upholstery 

accents: 

Unknown 

 

Auto start/stop: Unknown 

Drive mode 

selector: 

Unknown 

Starter type: Unknown 

 



 

 
 

Safety and Security 
 

Airbags 

Safety 
 

Autonomous 

braking: 

Unknown 

Camera system: Unknown 

Child seat 

anchors: 

Unknown 

Emergency 

interior trunk 

release: 

Unknown 

First aid kit: Unknown 

Front suspension 

classification: 

Unknown 

Rear shock type Unknown 

Rear stabilizer 

bar: 

Unknown 

Rear suspension 

classification: 

Unknown 

Front spring type: Unknown 

Front struts: Unknown 

Front suspension 

type: 

Unknown 

Rear spring type: Unknown 

Rear struts: Unknown 

Rear suspension 

type: 

Unknown 

 

Battery saver: Unknown 

Electric motor 

battery type: 

Unknown 

 

Airbag 

deactivation: 

Unknown 

Knee airbags: Unknown 

Side curtain 

airbags: 

Unknown 

Front airbags: Unknown 

Side airbags: Unknown 

Side-curtain 

airbag rollover 

sensor: 

Unknown 

 



Brakes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seatbelts 

 

Security 
 

2-stage SHOW 

OWNER 

INFOing 

doors: 

Unknown 

Power door locks: Unknown 

Rolling code 

security: 

Unknown 

Anti-theft system: Unknown 

 
Stability and Traction 

 

Hill-holder 

control: 

Unknown 

Traction control: Unknown 

Impact sensor: Unknown 

Lane keeping 

assist: 

Unknown 

Body side 

reinforcements: 

Unknown 

Child safety door 

locks: 

Unknown 

Crumple zones: Unknown 

Energy absorbing 

steering column: 

Unknown 

Impact absorbing 

seats: 

Unknown 

 

ABS: Unknown 

Electronic brake 

control: 

Unknown 

Front brake type: Unknown 

Rear brake type: Unknown 

Braking assist: Unknown 

Electronic 

brakeforce 

distribution: 

Unknown 

Power brakes: Unknown 

Regenerative 

braking system: 

Unknown 

 Emergency 

locking 

retractors: 

Unknown 

Rear seatbelts: Unknown 

Seatbelt 

pretensioners: 

Unknown 

Front seatbelts: Unknown 

Seatbelt force 

limiters: 

Unknown 

Seatbelt warning 

sensor: 

Unknown 

 



Optional Generic Equipment 

Entertainment and Technology 
 

Audio System 

Telematics 

Exterior 
 

Exterior Features 

Lights 

Wheels and Tires 

Interior 

In-Dash CD: Unknown 

Premium brand: Unknown 

Total speakers Unknown 

Internet radio 

app: 

Unknown 

Surround sound: Unknown 

 

Body side 

moldings: 

Unknown 

Bumper detail: Unknown 

 

Navigation 

system: 

Unknown 

Front fog lights: Unknown 

Wheel locks: Unknown 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stability control: Unknown 



Comfort Features 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Instrumentation 

 
Convenience Features 

 

Ambient lighting: Unknown 

Multi-function 

remote: 

Unknown 

Steering wheel: Unknown 

Sunshade: Unknown 

Memorized 

settings: 

Unknown 

Power activated 

trunk/hatch: 

Unknown 

Storage: Unknown 

 
Seats 

 

Driver seat: Unknown 

Upholstery: Unknown 

Passenger seat: Unknown 

 

 
 

Safety and Security 

Compass: Unknown 

Cargo area floor 

mat: 

Unknown 

Center console 

trim: 

Unknown 

Door sill trim: Unknown 

Floor mat 

material: 

Unknown 

Interior accents: Unknown 

Cargo area floor 

mat material: 

Unknown 

Dash trim: Unknown 

Door trim: Unknown 

Heated steering 

wheel: 

Unknown 

Steering wheel 

timer: 

Unknown 

 



Safety 

Security 

 
Anti-theft system: Unknown 

OEM 

Options 

Exterior 

 
Audio System 

Lights 

Wheels and Tires 

 

 

Blind spot safety: Unknown 

Parking sensors: Unknown 

Cross traffic 

alert: 

Unknown 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 

 

 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 



MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 

Interior 

 
Comfort Features 

 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 
Convenience Features 

 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 
Seats 

 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 



Packages 

 
Marketing Package 

Safety and Security 

 
Safety 

Security 

Exterior Colors 

 

 

 

 
 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 

 

 

 

 
 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 

 

 

MSRP: 

 
Unknown 

Invoice: 

 
Unknown 

Code: 

 
Unknown 

Type: 

 
Unknown 

Description: 

 
Unknown 

Fleet: 

 
Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 



Interior Colors 

Safety Equipment 

Two Wheel Abs: Unknown 

Four Wheel Abs: Unknown 

Front Driver 

Airbags: 

Unknown 

Front Passenger 

Airbags: 

Unknown 

Side Impact 

Airbags: 

Unknown 

 

Brake Assist: Unknown 

Daytime Running 

Lights: 

Unknown 

Electronic 

Stability Control: 

Unknown 

Electronic 

Traction Control: 

Unknown 

Tire Pressure 

Monitoring 

System: 

Unknown 

 

 

Generic 

Color 

Name: 

Mfr 

Color 

Name: 

Mfr 

Color 

Code: 

 
Two 

Tone: 

Primary RGB 

Code: 

Secondary 

RGB 

Code: 

 
Fleet: 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 

 

 

 

 

Generic 

Color 

Name: 

Mfr 

Color 

Name: 

Mfr 

Color 

Code: 

 
Two 

Tone: 

Primary RGB 

Code: 

Secondary 

RGB 

Code: 

 
Fleet: 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

 

 

 

 

 



Side Curtain 

Airbags: 

Unknown Rollover Stability 

Control: 

Unknown 

Warranties 

Type: 
Basic 

Warranty: 
Powertrain/Drivetrain: 

Roadside Corrosion Safety 

Assistance: Perforation: Restraint: 

Months Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

Miles Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 

EPA 

MPG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Highway: Unknown 

Combined: Unknown 

 

Fuel Grade: Unknown 

City: Unknown 

 



 

 

Location History 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date 

 

September 

07, 2021 

State 

 

Massachusetts 

Zip 

 

01234 

Notice 

 

 
In Boston, the record for such flooding was set 

in 2017, when high tides inundated part s of the 

city on 22 days, more than any othe r community 

on the East Coast. In a decad e, there could be as 

many as 35 days of suc h flooding, and up to 95 

days a year by 205 0, NOAA projected. 



 
NHTSA Crash Test Ratings 

Date State Zip Notice 

September 

07, 2021 

Massachusetts 01234 
 

In Boston, the record for such flooding was set 

in 2017, when high tides inundated part s of the 

city on 22 days, more than any othe r community 

on the East Coast. In a decad e, there could be as 

many as 35 days of suc h flooding, and up to 95 

days a year by 205 0, NOAA projected. 

September 

07, 2021 

Massachusetts 01234 
 

In Boston, the record for such flooding was set 

in 2017, when high tides inundated part s of the 

city on 22 days, more than any othe r community 

on the East Coast. In a decad e, there could be as 

many as 35 days of suc h flooding, and up to 95 

days a year by 205 0, NOAA projected. 

 

 

 



NHTSA Recalls 

Recalls on this car/VIN 

Structure 

Engine 

Recall Status: Unknown 

NHTSA Recall #: Unknown 

Manufacturer 

Recall #: 

Unknown 

Recall Date: Unknown 

 

Recall 

Description: 

Unknown 

Safety Risk 

Description: 

Unknown 

Remedy 

Description: 

Unknown 

First Seen At: Unknown 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Side Barrier 

Passenger: 

Unknown 

Sile Pole Driver: Unknown 

Side Combined 

Front: 

Unknown 

Side Combined 

Rear: 

Unknown 

Rollover: Unknown 

 

Front Overall: Unknown 

Front/Driver: Unknown 

Front/Passenger: Unknown 

Side Overall: Unknown 

Side Barrier 

Driver: 

Unknown 

 



Power Train 

 
Awards and Accolades 

 
Best Family SUV 

Recall Status: Unknown 

NHTSA Recall #: Unknown 

Manufacturer 

Recall #: 

Unknown 

Recall Date: Unknown 

 

Recall 

Description: 

Unknown 

Safety Risk 

Description: 

Unknown 

Remedy 

Description: 

Unknown 

First Seen At: Unknown 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Source: Unknown 

Link: https://websitename.com/directory/director 

y/directory/directory/directory/Asd87rq2hdk hjuoH-

DIOVHah17346-askdjb 

Recall 

Description: 

Unknown 

Safety Risk 

Description: 

Unknown 

Remedy 

Description: 

Unknown 

First Seen At: Unknown 

 

Recall Status: Unknown 

NHTSA Recall #: Unknown 

Manufacturer 

Recall #: 

Unknown 

Recall Date: Unknown 

 

https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb


Name: Unknown 

Most Fuel Economy SUV 

Most Expensive SUV 

Manufacturer Information 

Mercedes-Benz 

Petuelring 130, 80809 

Munich 

Mercedes-Benz,    commonly referred to 

as Mercedes, is both a German 

automotive brand and, from late 2019 

onwards, a subsidiary – as Mercedes-

Benz AG 

– of Daimler AG. Mercedes-Benz is 

known for producing luxury vehicles 

and commercial vehicles. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Source: Unknown 

Link: https://websitename.com/directory/director y 

/directory/directory/directory/Asd87rq2hdk hjuoH-

DIOVHah17346-askdjb 

Name: Unknown 

 

 

 

Source: Unknown 

Link: https://websitename.com/directory/director 

y/directory/directory/directory/Asd87rq2hdk hjuoH-

DIOVHah17346-askdjb 

Name: Unknown 

 

 

https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb
https://websitename.com/directory/directory/directory/directory/directory/asd87rq2hdkhjuoh-diovhah17346-askdjb


 
 

 

 

Consumer Access Product Disclaimer: 
 

The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains 

information on certain automobiles titled in the United States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source 

of title and brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a vehicle’s 

repair history. 

 

All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report 

information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS does not contain information on all motor vehicles in the United 

States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data to the system. 

Currently, the data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some states report 

and update NMVTIS data in “real-time” (as title transactions occur), other states send updates less frequently, such 

as once every 24 hours or within a period of days. 

 

Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never 

determined by an insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to be a “total loss” or branded by a state titling 

agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be required to report a “total loss” even if the vehicle’s titling-state 

has not determined the vehicle to be “salvage” or “junk”. 

 

A Vehicle History Reports is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision 

to purchase a vehicle, consumers are strongly encouraged to also obtain an independent vehicle inspection 

to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden damage. The Approved NMVTIS Data 

Germany 

Mercedes-Benz Plant 

The headquarters is in Stuttgart, Baden-

Württemberg. The name first appeared 

in 1926 as Daimler- Benz.[clarification 

needed] In 2018, Mercedes-Benz was 

the largest seller of premium vehicles in 

the world, having sold 2.31 million 

passenger cars. 

https://vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov/nmvtis-glossary
https://vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov/nmvtis-states
https://vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov/nmvtis-vehiclehistory


 

 

 

DataOne Software is an automotive data source providing data to solution and service providers in North 

America across many sectors including automotive marketing, transportation, and risk management. 

 

© Certain automotive content displayed within this website, Copyright DataOne Software and is protected under 

United States and international copyright law. Any unauthorized use, reproduction, distribution, recording or 

modification of this content is strictly prohibited. 

Providers (look for the NMVTIS logo) can include vehicle condition data from sources other than NMVTIS. 

 

NMVTIS data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System): 
 

Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. 

Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes, and 

tractors. NMVTIS may not currently include commercial vehicles if those vehicles are not included in 

a state’s primary database for title records (in some states, those vehicles are managed by a separate 

state agency), although these records may be added at a later time. 

Information on “brands” applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling 

agencies. Brand types and definitions vary by state but may provide useful information about the 

condition or prior use of the vehicle. 

Most recent odometer reading in the state’s title record. 

Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is 

required by law to be reported to the system, beginning March 31, 2009. This information will 

include if the vehicle was determined to be a “total loss” by an insurance carrier. 

Information from junk and salvage yards receiving a “cash for clunker” vehicle traded-in under the 

Consumer Assistance to Recycle and Save Act of 2009 (CARS) Program. 

 

Consumers are advised to visit vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the 

system and understand the meaning of various labels applied to vehicles by the participating state motor 

vehicle titling agencies. 

 

 

https://www.dataonesoftware.com/
https://www.dataonesoftware.com/
https://vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov/nmvtis-vehiclehistory
https://vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov/nmvtis-states
https://vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov/


 


